Individual Best Times (All Time)

Aidan Crewe - (559744) - Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:15.12
2:16.56
2:18.79
2:19.45
2:21.51
2:23.07
2:24.82
2:27.77
2:32.74
2:34.95
2:40.30
2:41.65
2:42.87
2:49.27
2:49.48
2:51.31
2:55.20
2:55.42
2:58.21
3:04.99

3:06.27

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:23.07

2:21.51
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

477
462
440
434
415
402
388
365
330
316
286
279
272
243
242
234
219
218
208
186
182

WA Pts

402
415

Round

F
H
H

m m I M

I T T m I I

Round

F
H

Date

2511117
08/07/17
01/10/17
08/10/17
04/11/18
24/11/18
02/10/16
03/12/16
19/12/15
05/12/15
18/10/15
18/04/15
07/12/14
05/10/14
22/11/14
19/04/14
12/01/14
19/10/13
05/10/13
11/05/13
09/06/13

Date

24/11118
04/11/18

Meet

Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson Club Championships
Sevenoaks Schools Out For Summer Gala 2017
Cambridge Grand Prix

Bromley SC Autumn Gold Open Meet 2017

Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs
Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson Swimming Club Champs
Poole Season Starter 2016

RTW Monson Club Championships

Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County Qualifier
Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson Club Championships
Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet 2015

Essex & Regional Qualifier

Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet 2014

Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet

RTW Monson Club Championships

Weston 12th Easter Open Meet

Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet
Romford Town SC 7th SC Meet

Bishop Stortford 5th Autumn Open Meet

Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Meet

Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet

Meet

Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson Swimming Club Champs

Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs

Venue

Tunbridge
Sevenoaks
Cambridge
Bromley
Portsmouth
Tunbridge Wells
Poole
Tunbridge Wells
Basildon
Tunbridge Wells
Beckenham
Thurrock
Gillingham
London
Tunbridge Wells
Weston
Canterbury
Enfield
Braintree
Braintree

Cranleigh

Venue

Tunbridge Wells

Portsmouth

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson

RTW Monson

RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson

RTW Monson

Club Swam Under

RTW Monson

RTW Monson

Level

Level

4
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:15.12
2:19.45
2:18.79
2:16.56
2:27.77
2:24.82
2:32.74
2:34.95
2:40.30
2:41.65
2:42.87
2:49.48
2:49.27
2:51.31
2:55.20
2:55.42
2:58.21
3:06.27

3:04.99

Copyright 2024

477
434
440
462
365
388
330
316
286
279
272
242
243

219
218
208
182
186

I T m I I I

25/11117
08/10/17
01/10/17
08/07/17
03/12/16
02/10/16
19/12/15
05/12/15
18/10/15
18/04/15
07/12/14
22/11/14
05/10/14
19/04/14
12/01/14
19/10/13
05/10/13
09/06/13
11/05/13

Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson Club Championships

Bromley SC Autumn Gold Open Meet 2017
Cambridge Grand Prix

Sevenoaks Schools Out For Summer Gala 2017
RTW Monson Club Championships

Poole Season Starter 2016

Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County Qualifier

Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson Club Championships

Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet 2015

Essex & Regional Qualifier

Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet 2014

RTW Monson Club Championships

Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet

Weston 12th Easter Open Meet

Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet
Romford Town SC 7th SC Meet

Bishop Stortford 5th Autumn Open Meet
Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet

Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Meet

Tunbridge
Bromley
Cambridge
Sevenoaks
Tunbridge Wells
Poole

Basildon
Tunbridge Wells
Beckenham
Thurrock
Gillingham
Tunbridge Wells
London
Weston
Canterbury
Enfield
Braintree
Cranleigh

Braintree

RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson

RTW Monson

RTW Monson

RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson

RTW Monson

Page 2/2
4

3
2

W W A W W W

W W W W

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



