## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Aidan Crewe - (559744) - Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:15.12	477	F	25/11/17	Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson Club Championships	Tunbridge	RTW Monson	4
2:16.56	462	Н	08/07/17	Sevenoaks Schools Out For Summer Gala 2017	Sevenoaks	RTW Monson	3
2:18.79	440	Н	01/10/17	Cambridge Grand Prix	Cambridge	RTW Monson	2
2:19.45	434	F	08/10/17	Bromley SC Autumn Gold Open Meet 2017	Bromley	RTW Monson	3
2:21.51	415	Н	04/11/18	Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs	Portsmouth	RTW Monson	2
2:23.07	402	F	24/11/18	Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson Swimming Club Champs	Tunbridge Wells	RTW Monson	4
2:24.82	388	F	02/10/16	Poole Season Starter 2016	Poole	RTW Monson	3
2:27.77	365	F	03/12/16	RTW Monson Club Championships	Tunbridge Wells	RTW Monson	4
2:32.74	330	Н	19/12/15	Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County Qualifier	Basildon	RTW Monson	3
2:34.95	316	F	05/12/15	Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson Club Championships	Tunbridge Wells	RTW Monson	4
2:40.30	286	F	18/10/15	Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet 2015	Beckenham	RTW Monson	3
2:41.65	279	Н	18/04/15	Essex & Regional Qualifier	Thurrock		3
2:42.87	272	Н	07/12/14	Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet 2014	Gillingham		3
2:49.27	243	F	05/10/14	Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet	London		3
2:49.48	242	Н	22/11/14	RTW Monson Club Championships	Tunbridge Wells	RTW Monson	4
2:51.31	234	Н	19/04/14	Weston 12th Easter Open Meet	Weston	RTW Monson	3
2:55.20	219	Н	12/01/14	Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet	Canterbury	RTW Monson	3
2:55.42	218		19/10/13	Romford Town SC 7th SC Meet	Enfield	RTW Monson	3
2:58.21	208	Н	05/10/13	Bishop Stortford 5th Autumn Open Meet	Braintree	RTW Monson	3
3:04.99	186	Н	11/05/13	Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Meet	Braintree	RTW Monson	3
3:06.27	182	F	09/06/13	Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet	Cranleigh	RTW Monson	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:23.07	402	F	24/11/18	Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson Swimming Club Champs	Tunbridge Wells	RTW Monson	4
2:21.51 Copyright 20		Н	04/11/18	Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs	Portsmouth	RTW Monson  Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:15.12	477	F	25/11/17	Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson Club Championships	Tunbridge	RTW Monson	4
2:19.45	434	F	08/10/17	Bromley SC Autumn Gold Open Meet 2017	Bromley	RTW Monson	3
2:18.79	440	Н	01/10/17	Cambridge Grand Prix	Cambridge	RTW Monson	2
2:16.56	462	Н	08/07/17	Sevenoaks Schools Out For Summer Gala 2017	Sevenoaks	RTW Monson	3
2:27.77	365	F	03/12/16	RTW Monson Club Championships	Tunbridge Wells	RTW Monson	4
2:24.82	388	F	02/10/16	Poole Season Starter 2016	Poole	RTW Monson	3
2:32.74	330	Н	19/12/15	Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County Qualifier	Basildon	RTW Monson	3
2:34.95	316	F	05/12/15	Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson Club Championships	Tunbridge Wells	RTW Monson	4
2:40.30	286	F	18/10/15	Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet 2015	Beckenham	RTW Monson	3
2:41.65	279	Н	18/04/15	Essex & Regional Qualifier	Thurrock		3
2:42.87	272	Н	07/12/14	Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet 2014	Gillingham		3
2:49.48	242	Н	22/11/14	RTW Monson Club Championships	Tunbridge Wells	RTW Monson	4
2:49.27	243	F	05/10/14	Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet	London		3
2:51.31	234	Н	19/04/14	Weston 12th Easter Open Meet	Weston	RTW Monson	3
2:55.20	219	Н	12/01/14	Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet	Canterbury	RTW Monson	3
2:55.42	218		19/10/13	Romford Town SC 7th SC Meet	Enfield	RTW Monson	3
2:58.21	208	Н	05/10/13	Bishop Stortford 5th Autumn Open Meet	Braintree	RTW Monson	3
3:06.27	182	F	09/06/13	Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet	Cranleigh	RTW Monson	3
3:04.99	186	Н	11/05/13	Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Meet	Braintree	RTW Monson	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS